An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company
RADAR
LEVEL
TRANSMITTER
The Need For Every
             Process Industry
MODEL: SC / L-150X
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com

80GHz RADAR LEVEL TRANSMITTER WITH BLUETOOTH
MODEL : SC / L-1501
MODEL CODING : SC / L-1501 - 1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-XX
1. Approvals
StandardP
2. Temperature
A -40º to 80ºC
3. Antenna Material
C   PP
4. Thread / Flang
GC  Thread G 1½A
5. Output
A 4-20mA (2wire, 24VDC)
GD  Thread G 2A
GE  Thread G 2½A
B 4-20mA HART (2wire, 24VDC)
6. Housing
D Aluminum - IP68
H PP - IP68
7. Display / Programming
A With Loop Powered Indicator
B Without Loop Powered Indicator
8. Range
X  Mention Maximum Range in merters (10/30)
Compact 80GHz Radar
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
80GHz RADAR LEVEL TRANSMITTER WITH HART
MODEL : SC / L-1502
MODEL CODING : SC / L-1502 - 1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-XX
1. Approvals
2. Temperature
3. Antenna / Sensor
4. Process Connection Size
A -40º to 100ºC
D PTFE Lens Antenna with PVDF Connection
GC Thread 1½A (for Liquid Applications)
GD Thread G 3A (for Solid Application)
5. Output
B 4-20MA HART (2 Wire, 24 VDC)
R RS485 Modbus
6. Housing / Enclosure
7. Cable Entry
M M20
N ¼" NPT
8. Display
9. Range
Flange As Per Customer Requirement
D Aluminum (2 Chamber)
G SS316
XX Maximum Range in meters (10/15/30/40)
StandardP
Explosion Proof (Ex db IIC T6 Gb)F
Intrinsic Safe (Ex ia IICT6Ga)I
G Explosion Proof (Ex db IIC T6 Gb) + Intrinsic Safe (Ex ia IICT6 Ga)
A Integral LCD Display with Keypad
B Integral LCD Display with Keypad + Remote Loop Powered Indicator
 Compact 80GHz Radar
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
80GHZ HIGH FREQUENCY RADAR LEVEL TRANSMITTER
MODEL : SC / L – 1503L (Liquid, Slurries) MODEL : SC / L – 1503S (Solid)
MODEL CODING : SC / L-1503 - 1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-XX
1. Approvals
StandardP
Explosion Proof (Ex db IIC T6 Gb )F
Intrinsic Safe (Ex ia IICT6Ga)I
G Explosion Proof (Ex db IIC T6 Gb) + Intrinsic Safe (Ex ia IICT6 Ga)
2. Temperature
A -40º to 200ºC
B -40º to 250ºC
D -40º to 400ºC/-40º to 1200ºC (Only with G)
3. Antenna / Sensor
C PTFE Lens Antenna with SS316L Connection PTFE Seal
E SS316L Horn Antenna with PTFE Seal
G Ceramic with Horn Antenna / or Special HT Bracket
4. Process Connection Size
GC Thread 1½A
GD Thread G 3A
5. Output
B 4-20MA HART (2 Wire, 24 VDC)
C 4-20MA HART (4 Wire, 24 VDC) -230/110 VAC through SMPS
R RS485 Modbus
6. Housing / Enclosure
D Aluminum (2 Chamber)
G SS316
7. Cable Entry
M M20
N ½" NPT
8. Display
A Integral LCD Display with Keypad
B Integral LCD Display with Keypad + Remote Loop Powered Indicator
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
Flange As Per Customer Requirement
9. Range
XX Maximum Range in meters (40) - SC/L-1503L
XX Maximum Range in meters (70/85/120) - SC/L-1503S
Plant
GALA No. F-4 A WING, UDYOG BHAVAN-2
ADDITIONAL AMBERNATH, INDUSTRIAL
AREA, ANAND NAGAR MIDC AMBERNATH,
Dist - THANE 421501
Phone          :  +91 9594991196
Email           :  rupa.thakkar@spinkcontrols.com
  Head Office
  303, SIDDHARTH TOWER,
  G.P. PAI ROAD, KOPRI,
  THANE(E) - 400 603
  MAHARASHTRA, INDIA